SOUTHWEST GAS FOODSERVICE

instant rebates.

@ ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROGRAM | CALIFORNIA

FRYERS

Measures not pictured but also eligible for the program are listed in table below.

Instant Rebate

$700-$1,200/cavity*
$600-$750/cavity*

Qualified High Efficiency Product

Gas Combination Oven
Gas Convection Oven

Gas Conveyor Broiler $1,500/unit

Gas Conveyor Oven $1,200/cavity

Gas Cooktop $100/burner

Gas Fryer $750-%$1,200/vat*
Gas Griddle $250/foot

Gas Pressure Fryer $500/vat

Gas Rotisserie $1,500-%$3,000/cavity*
Gas Rack Oven $2,000/unit

Gas Steamer $2,000/cavity
Gas Underfired Broiler $600/foot

1. Energy consumption for commercial kitchens based on Energy Star study:
https://www.energystar.gov/sites/default/files/asset/document/CR%20ES%20Restaurant%20Guide%202015%20v8_0.pdf.

2. Energy consumption savings are based on a comparison of annual gas consumption for high-efficiency and standard-efficiency
units of equivalent size and capacity.

$750-$1,200 |
* RACK OVEN STEAMER
rebate $2,000 rebate $2,000 rebate
per vat per unit per cavity
CONVECTION OVENS IUJI
$600'$750 CONVEYOR OVENS COMBI OVENS
% $1,200 $700-%$1,200
rebate rebate rebate*
o per cavity per cavity per cavity

Earn Lifetime Savings with
High-Efficiency Equipment!
Major cooking appliances
account for almost 35% of

the average restaurant’s
energy expenditures.' Efficient
equipment can decrease your
energy use by as much as 90%.2

High-efficiency equipment uses
less natural gas and water, so
you pay less on your utility bills.

*Rebate amount varies based on equipment
size or efficiency.
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https://www.energystar.gov/sites/default/files/asset/document/CR%20ES%20Restaurant%20Guide%202015%20v8_0.pdf
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instant rebates.

PROGRAM OVERVIEW

The Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Program is now available to customers within Southwest Gas®
territory in California. The Program offers Instant Rebates for natural gas fryers, ovens, griddles, and more.

QUALIFYING EQUIPMENT

Many makes and models of natural gas foodservice equipment qualify for rebates up to $3,000 per unit.
Eligible equipment must be installed at an active, valid, non-residential natural gas Southwest Gas service
location in California. For a full list of eligible equipment, visit www.energystar.gov/productfinder or view the
California Foodservice Instant Rebates qualified product list on www.caenergywise.com/instant-rebates.

PARTICIPATING DEALERS

Alameda County

Los Angeles County

510-397-2458

Bay Area Restaurant Essentials Hayward Chefs Toys Van Nuys 818-782-4460
Celebrate Festival Inc Fremont 408-663-5929 Chefs Toys Los Angeles 310-477-7107
Chefs Toys Oakland 510-740-8441 Chello’s Restaurant Supply Bellflower 562-860-7072
East Bay Restaurant Supply Oakland 510-465-4300 Duray / JF Duncan Industries Downey 562-862-4269
Econ World Trading Fremont 510-651-2799 Eden Restaurant Supply Los Angeles 213-620-1400
Laboratory Equipment Co Hawyward 800-303-4040 Food Makers Bakery Equipment Irwindale 626-358-1343
Restaurant Depot Oakland 510-628-0600 H&B Sales San Gabriel 626-280-3618
Western Pacific Distributors Hayward 510-773-9512 E;iirgg:g)nqaé Sﬁitgurant Los Angeles SRS
J C Foodservice, Inc. Montebello 626-308-1919
Norcal Food Equipment Chico 530-343-5198 Lotte Kitchen World Los Angeles 323-608-5479
New Asia FSE, Inc. El Monte 626-575-5880
Artisan Pizza Solutions Concord 925-494-0335 Protek Restaurant Service Rosemead 562-964-3197
Stevenson Mechanical Oakley 925-625-9423 Restaurant Depot Long Beach 562-634-6771
g
Cresco - Fresno Fresno 559-233-3700
J&E Restaurant Supply Fresno 559-268-5600 (Fflsztsilljr:{;rtlct)r? Emt) Los Angeles  213-516-0301
Restaurant Depot Fresno 559-495-0160 Restaurant Depot Pasadena 626-744-0204
Restaurant Depot Torrance 310-516-7400
Restaurant Depot Van Nuys 818-376-7676
J&E Restaurant Supply Bakersfield 661-631-1584 Restaurant Depot Vernon 323-583-0800
Restaurant Depot Walnut 909-595-6506
Action Sales Industry 626-810-2277 Restaurant Design International Los Angeles 310-645-9290
Action Sales T ———— 626-308-1988 Restaurant World Los Angeles 323-733-8353
AJ Padelford & Sons Cerritos 562-292-1296 Shambra Restaurant Consulting Los Angeles 310-204-1201
Alligd . Santp Fe £62-045.6506 Shook SaI.es o Hawthorne 310-292-1182
Equipment Springs Surfas Culinary District Los Angeles 310-559-4770
American Chef Supply Glendale 818-242-5252 Trust1 Sales Los Angeles 323-732-3300
Bottenfield Construction Newhall 661-260-1720 HT Restaurant Equipment Canoga Park 818-853-9698
Chefs Toys Commerce 323-454-7604 Turbo Air Long Beach 310-900-1070
Chefs Toys Torrance 310-400-3550 Vendor list last updated 2/05/2025
@ Energy Solutions

For more information on the Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Rebate Program,

please email InstantRebates@energy-solution.com or call (714) 787-1098.

Energy Solutions is the Southwest Gas® authorized contractor responsible for administering this program through 12/31/2025.
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Marin County

Commercial Kitchen
Restaurant Equipment Design

Dvorsons Food Service
Equipment & Appliances

Monterey County

Hobart Sales & Services

Monterey Bay Restaurant
Equipment

Orange County
Action Sales
Avanti Restaurant Solutions

Café Concepts

Cemco Electric
Chefs Toys
Chefs Toys
Coastline Design

Durable North America /
R&D Foodservice

Elite Foodservice Development
GIO Restaurant Supply

Ikonik Supply Co., Inc

Kohn Megibow Company
Mike's Resturant Supply

Myers Foodservice
Equipment Supply & Design

New T & H Restaurant Supply
Norman S Wright Climatec
PHT Systems

Premier Culinary Solutions
Restaurant Depot

Restaurant Depot

Stiles Foodservice

TriMark Orange County

Viele and Sons

Placer County

Equipment Specialist Inc.
Restaurant Depot

Riverside County

Best Buy Restaurant Equipment
Chefs Toys

Cornerstone Restaurant
Supply & Design

KL Kitchen Supplies

@ Energy Solutions

Novato

Sausalito

Salinas

Monterey

Irvine

Costa Mesa

Rancho Santa

Margarita
Anaheim
Anaheim

Fountain Valley

Costa Mesa

San Clemente

Santa Ana
Paramount
Costa Mesa
Anaheim
Orange

Costa Mesa

Santa Ana
Anaheim
Yorba Linda
Anaheim

Anaheim

Huntington
Beach

La Habra
Irvine
Orange

Roseville
Roseville

Thousand Palms

Corona

Palm Desert

Canyon Lake

916-806-4400

415-332-5840

831-758-6646

831-899-1422

949-263-8888
866-495-0121

949-273-8360

714-822-4926
714-683-2650
714-435-9222
949-722-8181

800-804-6399

657-210-4512
562-630-1112
714-755-5481
714-666-8166
714-363-3840

(14-454-4501

714-418-9724
949-274-3688
714-6740369
951-377-3498
714-666-9205
714-375-0001
866-584-0720
714-540-6633
714-447-3663

916-257-811
916-462-9380

951-39-9222
951-739-9222

760-770-4036

951-933-4428

Sacramento County
Advantage Equipment Sales
Boelter

Chefs Toys - Sacramento
Cresco - Sacramento
Cullincini Restaurant Supply
East Bay Restaurant Supply
Fantastic Kitchen

FERS

Restaurant Depot

Spartan Hospitality

Yaffee Restaurant Supply

Rancho Cordova

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Rancho Cordova

Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

916-852-0572
916-364-2100
916-447-6600
916-446-3300
916-921-1190
916-440-0620
916-388-9999
916-505-7688
916-492-2305
916-382-4885
916-446-7748

San Bernadino County

American Foodservice /
Frontier Foodservice

Arrow Restaurant Equipment
& Supplies

Best Buy Restaurant Equipment
Good Price Restaurant Supplies
H&B Sales

Restaurant Depot

Stater Bros Markets

The Dish Factory

San Diego County

Yucaipa

Montclair

Colton
Colton
Ontario
Colton

San Bernadino

Colton

909-894-8560

909-621-7428

909-528-0608
909-783-1888
909-635-0888
909-514-1770
909-733-5274
909-370-4040

Alam’s/Mexam Restaurant
Equipment

Brady Design

Chef City

Chefs Toys - San Diego
Chefs Toys - San Marcos

Economy Restaurant
Equipment & Supply

F.S.EInc.

Orness Design Group
Restaurant Depot

Restaurant Depot

Restaurant Depot

San Diego Restaurant Supply

Southern California
Restaurant Design Group

Tableware Intl /
Tl Restaurant Supply

TriMark R.W. Smith
Vestco Food Equipment, Inc
Zappia's Restaurant Equipment

For more information on the Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Rebate Program,

please email InstantRebates@energy-solution.com or call (714) 787-1098.

Energy Solutions is the Southwest Gas® authorized contractor responsible for administering this program through 12/31/2025.

Chula Vista

La Mesa
San Diego
San Diego
San Marcos

San Marcos

National City
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Marcos
San Diego

Encinitas

Chula Vista

San Diego
Escondido
San Diego

619-425-2450

619-849-9816
858-268-8888
619-239-2433
760-405-8242

760-471-2761

619-696-1699
858-457-5955
858-564-0466
619-233-0200
760-761-0255
619-239-8107

760-436-3598

619-336-0660

800-942-1101
760-747-1970
858-566-1605

Vendor list last updated 2/05/2025
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San Joaquin County

Pizza Equipment

Professionals/Cuppone Manteca 800-655-1831
Price Rite Restaurant Equipment Stockton 209-948-5555
Restaurant Depot Express Stockton 209-242-8003
Spartan West Lodi 209-210-0219

San Luis Obispo County

CHOP Restaurant Supply San Louis Obispo ~ 805-439-3740

San Mateo County

County Restaurant Supply San Carlos 650-591-8500

Santa Barbara County

805-623-5163
805-963-3016

CHOP Restaurant Supply Santa Maria

Kamran and Company Inc. Santa Barbara

Santa Clara County

Dong Vinh Restaurant

- - San Jose 408-298-4445
Equipment Supplies, Inc
Restaurant Depot - San Jose San Jose 408-432-0107
Tech Smart Air Conditioning Morgan Hill 408-621-0944

@ Energy Solutions

For more information on the Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Rebate Program,

please email InstantRebates@energy-solution.com or call (714) 787-1098.

Santa Cruz County

Good News Restaurant Supply Santa Cruz 831-425-8744

Hatch's Food Service

Equipment Co. 831-336-9660

Ben Lomond

Sonoma County

Castino Restaurant Equipment Rohnert Park 707-585-3566
Myers Foodservice Equipment 3 g

Supply & Design Santa Rosa 707-570-1200
Nieco Corp Windsor 707-284-7117

Tulare County

J&E Restaurant Supply Visalia 559-713-6621

Ventura County

Stevensons Restaurant Supply Inc. Ventura 805-650-6190

Vendor list last updated 2/05/2025
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Energy Solutions is the Southwest Gas® authorized contractor responsible for administering this program through 12/31/2025.



