



FRYERS
\$750-\$1,200
rebate*
 per vat



RACK OVEN
\$2,000 rebate
 per unit



STEAMER
\$2,000 rebate
 per cavity



CONVECTION OVENS
\$600-\$750
rebate*
 per cavity



CONVEYOR OVENS
\$1,200
rebate
 per cavity



COMBI OVENS
\$700-\$1,200
rebate*
 per cavity

Measures not pictured but also eligible for the program are listed in table below.

Qualified High Efficiency Product	Instant Rebate
Gas Combination Oven	\$700-\$1,200/cavity*
Gas Convection Oven	\$600-\$750/cavity*
Gas Conveyor Broiler	\$1,500/unit
Gas Conveyor Oven	\$1,200/cavity
Gas Cooktop	\$100/burner
Gas Fryer	\$750-\$1,200/vat*
Gas Griddle	\$250/foot
Gas Pressure Fryer	\$500/vat
Gas Rotisserie	\$1,500-\$3,000/cavity*
Gas Rack Oven	\$2,000/unit
Gas Steamer	\$2,000/cavity
Gas Underfired Broiler	\$600/foot

Earn Lifetime Savings with High-Efficiency Equipment!

Major cooking appliances account for almost 35% of the average restaurant's energy expenditures.¹ Efficient equipment can decrease your energy use by as much as 90%.²

High-efficiency equipment uses less natural gas and water, so you pay less on your utility bills.

*Rebate amount varies based on equipment size or efficiency.

1. Energy consumption for commercial kitchens based on Energy Star study: https://www.energystar.gov/sites/default/files/asset/document/CR%20ES%20Restaurant%20Guide%202015%20v8_0.pdf.
 2. Energy consumption savings are based on a comparison of annual gas consumption for high-efficiency and standard-efficiency units of equivalent size and capacity.





PROGRAM OVERVIEW

The Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Program is now available to customers within Southwest Gas® territory in California. The Program offers Instant Rebates for natural gas fryers, ovens, griddles, and more.

QUALIFYING EQUIPMENT

Many makes and models of natural gas foodservice equipment qualify for rebates up to \$3,000 per unit. Eligible equipment must be installed at an active, valid, non-residential natural gas Southwest Gas service location in California. For a full list of eligible equipment, visit www.energystar.gov/productfinder or view the California Foodservice Instant Rebates qualified product list on www.caenergywise.com/instant-rebates.

PARTICIPATING DEALERS

Alameda County			Los Angeles County		
Bay Area Restaurant Essentials	Hayward	510-397-2458	Chefs Toys	Van Nuys	818-782-4460
Celebrate Festival Inc	Fremont	408-663-5929	Chefs Toys	Los Angeles	310-477-7107
Chefs Toys	Oakland	510-740-8441	Chello's Restaurant Supply	Bellflower	562-860-7072
East Bay Restaurant Supply	Oakland	510-465-4300	Duray / JF Duncan Industries	Downey	562-862-4269
Econ World Trading	Fremont	510-651-2799	Eden Restaurant Supply	Los Angeles	213-620-1400
Laboratory Equipment Co	Hawyard	800-303-4040	Food Makers Bakery Equipment	Irwindale	626-358-1343
Restaurant Depot	Oakland	510-628-0600	H&B Sales	San Gabriel	626-280-3618
Western Pacific Distributors	Hayward	510-773-9512	International Restaurant Equipment Co. Inc	Los Angeles	323-933-1896
Butte County			J C Foodservice, Inc.	Montebello	626-308-1919
Norcal Food Equipment	Chico	530-343-5198	Lotte Kitchen World	Los Angeles	323-608-5479
Contra Costa County			New Asia FSE, Inc.	El Monte	626-575-5880
Artisan Pizza Solutions	Concord	925-494-0335	PBI Market Equipment Inc	Signal Hill	562-595-4785
Stevenson Mechanical	Oakley	925-625-9423	Protek Restaurant Service	Rosemead	562-964-3197
Fresno County			Restaurant Depot	Long Beach	562-634-6771
Cresco - Fresno	Fresno	559-233-3700	Restaurant Depot (Jefferson Blvd)	Los Angeles	323-964-1200
J&E Restaurant Supply	Fresno	559-268-5600	Restaurant Depot (Washington Blvd)	Los Angeles	213-516-0301
Restaurant Depot	Fresno	559-495-0160	Restaurant Depot	Pasadena	626-744-0204
Kern County			Restaurant Depot	Torrance	310-516-7400
J&E Restaurant Supply	Bakersfield	661-631-1584	Restaurant Depot	Van Nuys	818-376-7676
Los Angeles County			Restaurant Depot	Vernon	323-583-0800
Action Sales	Industry	626-810-2277	Restaurant Depot	Walnut	909-595-6506
Action Sales	Monterey Park	626-308-1988	Restaurant Design International	Los Angeles	310-645-9290
AJ Padelford & Sons	Cerritos	562-292-1296	Restaurant World	Los Angeles	323-733-8353
Allied Bakery & Foodservice Equipment	Santa Fe Springs	562-945-6506	Shambra Restaurant Consulting	Los Angeles	310-204-1201
American Chef Supply	Glendale	818-242-5252	Shook Sales	Hawthorne	310-292-1182
Bottenfield Construction	Newhall	661-260-1720	Surfas Culinary District	Los Angeles	310-559-4770
Chefs Toys	Commerce	323-454-7604	Trust1 Sales	Los Angeles	323-732-3300
Chefs Toys	Torrance	310-400-3550	HT Restaurant Equipment	Canoga Park	818-853-9698
			Turbo Air	Long Beach	310-900-1070

Vendor list last updated 2/05/2025

Marin County		
Commercial Kitchen Restaurant Equipment Design	Novato	916-806-4400
Dvorsons Food Service Equipment & Appliances	Sausalito	415-332-5840
Monterey County		
Hobart Sales & Services	Salinas	831-758-6646
Monterey Bay Restaurant Equipment	Monterey	831-899-1422
Orange County		
Action Sales	Irvine	949-263-8888
Avanti Restaurant Solutions	Costa Mesa	866-495-0121
Café Concepts	Rancho Santa Margarita	949-273-8360
Cemco Electric	Anaheim	714-822-4926
Chefs Toys	Anaheim	714-683-2650
Chefs Toys	Fountain Valley	714-435-9222
Coastline Design	Costa Mesa	949-722-8181
Durable North America / R&D Foodservice	San Clemente	800-804-6399
Elite Foodservice Development	Santa Ana	657-210-4512
GIO Restaurant Supply	Paramount	562-630-1112
Ikonik Supply Co., Inc	Costa Mesa	714-755-5481
Kohn Megibow Company	Anaheim	714-666-8166
Mike's Resturant Supply	Orange	714-363-3840
Myers Foodservice Equipment Supply & Design	Costa Mesa	(14-454-4501
New T & H Restaurant Supply	Santa Ana	714-418-9724
Norman S Wright Climatec	Anaheim	949-274-3688
PHT Systems	Yorba Linda	714-6740369
Premier Culinary Solutions	Anaheim	951-377-3498
Restaurant Depot	Anaheim	714-666-9205
Restaurant Depot	Huntington Beach	714-375-0001
Stiles Foodservice	La Habra	866-584-0720
TriMark Orange County	Irvine	714-540-6633
Viele and Sons	Orange	714-447-3663
Placer County		
Equipment Specialist Inc.	Roseville	916-257-8111
Restaurant Depot	Roseville	916-462-9380
Riverside County		
Best Buy Restaurant Equipment	Thousand Palms	951-39-9222
Chefs Toys	Corona	951-739-9222
Cornerstone Restaurant Supply & Design	Palm Desert	760-770-4036
KL Kitchen Supplies	Canyon Lake	951-933-4428

Sacramento County		
Advantage Equipment Sales	Rancho Cordova	916-852-0572
Boelter	Sacramento	916-364-2100
Chefs Toys - Sacramento	Sacramento	916-447-6600
Cresco - Sacramento	Sacramento	916-446-3300
Cullincini Restaurant Supply	Sacramento	916-921-1190
East Bay Restaurant Supply	Sacramento	916-440-0620
Fantastic Kitchen	Sacramento	916-388-9999
FERS	Rancho Cordova	916-505-7688
Restaurant Depot	Sacramento	916-492-2305
Spartan Hospitality	Sacramento	916-382-4885
Yaffee Restaurant Supply	Sacramento	916-446-7748
San Bernadino County		
American Foodservice / Frontier Foodservice	Yucaipa	909-894-8560
Arrow Restaurant Equipment & Supplies	Montclair	909-621-7428
Best Buy Restaurant Equipment	Colton	909-528-0608
Good Price Restaurant Supplies	Colton	909-783-1888
H&B Sales	Ontario	909-635-0888
Restaurant Depot	Colton	909-514-1770
Stater Bros Markets	San Bernadino	909-733-5274
The Dish Factory	Colton	909-370-4040
San Diego County		
Alam's/Mexam Restaurant Equipment	Chula Vista	619-425-2450
Brady Design	La Mesa	619-849-9816
Chef City	San Diego	858-268-8888
Chefs Toys - San Diego	San Diego	619-239-2433
Chefs Toys - San Marcos	San Marcos	760-405-8242
Economy Restaurant Equipment & Supply	San Marcos	760-471-2761
F.S.E Inc.	National City	619-696-1699
Orness Design Group	San Diego	858-457-5955
Restaurant Depot	San Diego	858-564-0466
Restaurant Depot	San Diego	619-233-0200
Restaurant Depot	San Marcos	760-761-0255
San Diego Restaurant Supply	San Diego	619-239-8107
Southern California Restaurant Design Group	Encinitas	760-436-3598
Tableware Intl / TI Restaurant Supply	Chula Vista	619-336-0660
TriMark R.W. Smith	San Diego	800-942-1101
Vestco Food Equipment, Inc	Escondido	760-747-1970
Zappia's Restaurant Equipment	San Diego	858-566-1605

Vendor list last updated 2/05/2025



For more information on the Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Rebate Program, please email InstantRebates@energy-solution.com or call (714) 787-1098.

Energy Solutions is the Southwest Gas® authorized contractor responsible for administering this program through 12/31/2025.



San Joaquin County		
Pizza Equipment Professionals/Cuppone	Manteca	800-655-1831
Price Rite Restaurant Equipment	Stockton	209-948-5555
Restaurant Depot Express	Stockton	209-242-8003
Spartan West	Lodi	209-210-0219
San Luis Obispo County		
CHOP Restaurant Supply	San Louis Obispo	805-439-3740
San Mateo County		
County Restaurant Supply	San Carlos	650-591-8500
Santa Barbara County		
CHOP Restaurant Supply	Santa Maria	805-623-5163
Kamran and Company Inc.	Santa Barbara	805-963-3016
Santa Clara County		
Dong Vinh Restaurant Equipment Supplies, Inc	San Jose	408-298-4445
Restaurant Depot - San Jose	San Jose	408-432-0107
Tech Smart Air Conditioning	Morgan Hill	408-621-0944

Santa Cruz County		
Good News Restaurant Supply	Santa Cruz	831-425-8744
Hatch's Food Service Equipment Co.	Ben Lomond	831-336-9660
Sonoma County		
Castino Restaurant Equipment	Rohnert Park	707-585-3566
Myers Foodservice Equipment Supply & Design	Santa Rosa	707-570-1200
Nieco Corp	Windsor	707-284-7117
Tulare County		
J&E Restaurant Supply	Visalia	559-713-6621
Ventura County		
Stevensons Restaurant Supply Inc.	Ventura	805-650-6190

Vendor list last updated 2/05/2025



For more information on the Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Rebate Program, please email InstantRebates@energy-solution.com or call (714) 787-1098.

Energy Solutions is the Southwest Gas® authorized contractor responsible for administering this program through 12/31/2025.

